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RSC DPS 9/29/21 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 109.16 14. Mike Moelker 13 SSP - UN USA

2 128.44 3. Christine Rivers 24 SSP S SS USA

3 130.47 2. Rick Chaffee 2 SSP S SS USA

4 130.92 6. Brent Deyoung 23 SSP - UN USA

5 133.66 31. Alex Hunter 25 SSP - UN USA

6 133.88 11. Terry A. King 8 SSP S UN USA

7 144.59 30. Phillip Piirala 31 SSP - NV USA

8 160.33 28. Igor Soljan 52 SSP - UN USA

9 170.67 29. Taylor Anderson 33 SSP - UN USA

10 178.72 15. James Lund 60 SSP S UN USA

11 201.79 5. Dan Ostermann 30 SSP S UN USA A01604

12 237.92 21. Kim Coville 73 SSP - UN USA A46738

13 254.55 25. Phil Cull 41 SSP S UN USA

14 285.85 32. Larry Stranad 54 SSP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 131.96 20. Ed Henson 12 CDP S MM USA A467860

2 144.45 22. Ron Coville 20 CDP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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RSC DPS 9/29/21 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 187.36 8. Andrew Ingram 20 CCP S UN USA A1012154

2 224.24 34. Jonathan Loerop 61 CCP - UN USA

3 230.84 18. Chris Lindeboom 36 CCP - UN USA

4 265.47 33. Devon Smith 62 CCP - NV USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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CARRY OPTICS

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 90.00 13. Terry Bowen 1 CO - UN USA

2 102.27 1. Dan Olson 7 CO - UN USA

3 109.76 4. Jane Mccullough 21 CO L UN USA A692991

4 157.03 10. Cathy Forrest 6 CO L UN USA

5 165.46 19. Jesse Ashley 27 CO S UN USA

6 173.15 16. Robert Hann 48 CO S MM USA A39571

7 183.48 9. Michael Forrest 8 CO S UN USA

8 192.46 7. Bob Gillesse 9 CO S UN USA

9 192.59 24. David Tofel 9 CO S UN USA

10 213.75 12. Ed Mienko 30 CO S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-13 02:19

RSC DPS 9/29/21 - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 309.47 23. William Mitchell 69 REV S UN USA A10187

Disqualified (DQ)
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SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 128.44 3. Christine Rivers 24 SSP S SS USA

2 130.47 2. Rick Chaffee 2 SSP S SS USA

3 131.96 20. Ed Henson 12 CDP S MM USA A467860

4 133.88 11. Terry A. King 8 SSP S UN USA

5 144.45 22. Ron Coville 20 CDP S UN USA

6 165.46 19. Jesse Ashley 27 CO S UN USA

7 173.15 16. Robert Hann 48 CO S MM USA A39571

8 178.72 15. James Lund 60 SSP S UN USA

9 183.48 9. Michael Forrest 8 CO S UN USA

10 187.36 8. Andrew Ingram 20 CCP S UN USA A1012154

11 192.46 7. Bob Gillesse 9 CO S UN USA

12 192.59 24. David Tofel 9 CO S UN USA

13 201.79 5. Dan Ostermann 30 SSP S UN USA A01604

14 213.75 12. Ed Mienko 30 CO S UN USA

15 254.55 25. Phil Cull 41 SSP S UN USA

16 285.85 32. Larry Stranad 54 SSP S UN USA

17 309.47 23. William Mitchell 69 REV S UN USA A10187

Disqualified (DQ)


